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CITY OF LOS ANGELES
May 15, 2007 GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION CERTIFIED RESULTS

Los Angeles City Clerk Frank T. Martinez announced today that the certified results
of the May 15, 2007 General Municipal Election (see attached) are available for view on the
Office of the City Clerk — Election Division website at: http://cityclerk.lacity.org/election/.

The Los Angeles City Council is scheduled to declare the results of the General Municipal
Election on Friday, June 1, 2007.

The final bulletin includes election results for the Los Angeles Unified School District (LAUSD)
Board of Education Districts 3 and 7, and the Los Angeles Community College District
(LACCD), Seat 5.

For further information or assistance, please contact the City Clerk - Election Division
at (213) 978-0444 or toll free at (888) 873-1000, or visit the Election Division website
at: http://cityclerk.lacity.org/election/.
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CERTIFIED FINAL BULLETIN
Asof:  5/29/2007 5:09:40 PM

PRECINCTS REPORTING -
VOTING AT POLLS

Number

Total Reporting

LAUSD DISTRICT 3 389
LAUSD DISTRICT 7 231
Outside LAUSD - Comm.College Only 1,638
TOTAL VOTING AT POLLS 2,258

389
231
1,638
2,258

CITY OF LOS ANGELES
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

Percent
Reporting

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST (Including Vote By Mail)

Number

Registered

CITY OF LOS ANGELES 1,432,705

OUTSIDE LA - LAUSD AND COM. COL. 107,744

OUTSIDE LA - COM. COL. ONLY 458,430
EARLY VOTE/TOUCHSCREEN

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 1,998,879

SUMMARY OF BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL AT POLL BALLOTS

TOTAL VOTE BY MAIL BALLOTS
EARLY VOTE/TOUCHSCREEN
GRAND TOTAL OF BALLOTS CAST

Ballots
Cast

106,383
7,615
19,177
710
133,885

Ballots
Cast
55,983
77,192
710
133,885

Percent
Reporting

7.43%
7.07%
4.18%

6.70%

Percent
41.81%
57.66%
0.53%
100.00%

MAY 15, 2007

BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 3

JON M. LAURITZEN
TAMAR GALATZAN

BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 7

NEAL B. KLEINER
RICHARD A. VLADOVIC

COMMUNITY COLLEGE SEAT 5
ROY BURNS
GEORGIA L. MERCER

Votes

16,742
23,406

Votes

7,919
9,366

Votes

63,592
63,830

Page 1

Percent

41.70%
58.30%

Percent

45.81%
54.19%

Percent

49.91%
50.09%
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